
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 07/03/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 50 GVES PM 

Bus: BUS 50 GVES PM 
Driver: RICHARDS, AMANDA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 HVM DEPARTURE 2:16 PM 

2 GREEN VALLEY ES(GVES) 2:25 PM 

3 MANASSAS DR & ANTIETAM DR 2:35 PM 

4 BRANDYWINE AVE & WAKEFIELD AVE 2:37 PM 

5 CUSTIS AVE & BRANDYWINE AVE 2:38 PM 

6 3433 BRANDYWINE AVE 2:39 PM 

7 3419 BRANDYWINE AVE 2:40 PM 

8 3372 BRANDYWINE AVE 2:41 PM 

9 BRANDYWINE AVE & BUNKER HILL DR 2:42 PM 

10 3413 BUNKER HILL DR 2:43 PM 

11 3502 BUNKER HILL DR 2:44 PM 

12 3653 BUNKER HILL DR 2:45 PM 

13 3461 WESTMORELAND DR 2:47 PM 

14 3424 WESTMORELAND DR 2:48 PM 

15 WESTMORELAND DR & YORK AVE 2:49 PM 

16 CONCORD PL & YORK AVE 2:50 PM 

17 4018 CONCORD PL 2:51 PM 

18 3323 VALLEY FORGE AVE 2:52 PM 

19 OAKCLIFF DR & MILL VIEW CT 2:54 PM 

20 CRESTHILL DR & CRESTHILL RD 2:56 PM 

21 4321 KIRKWOOD DR 2:58 PM 

22 2773 MCVITTY RD 3:00 PM 

23 4557 CRESTHILL DR 3:02 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 8 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 07/03/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 50 GVES PM 

24 4511 CRESTHILL DR 3:03 PM 

25 4438 CRESTHILL DR 3:04 PM 

26 4302 CRESTHILL DR 3:06 PM 

27 2705 HILLBROOK DR 3:08 PM 

28 2783 HILLBROOK DR 3:10 PM 

29 4150 CRESTHILL DR 3:11 PM 

30 CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:15 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 9 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 07/03/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 68 GVES PM 

Bus: BUS 68 GVES PM 
Driver: MARTIN, CHARLES 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CSM Bus Lot 2:00 PM 

2 GREEN VALLEY ES(GVES) 2:25 PM 

3 COLONY LN & COLONY CT 2:31 PM 

4 3564/3465 COLONY LN 2:32 PM 

5 3917 CRAWFORD RD 2:33 PM 

6 CRAWFORD RD & JANNEY LN 2:34 PM 

7 3613 JANNEY LN 2:35 PM 

8 JANNEY LN & ADAIR CIR 2:36 PM 

9 JANNEY LN & LENORA RD 2:37 PM 

10 3621 LANEWOOD DR 2:39 PM 

11 3634 MARTINELL AVE 2:40 PM 

12 3678 GOODVIEW AVE 2:42 PM 

13 GOODVIEW AVE & IREDELL AVE & LANEWOOD DR 2:43 PM 

14 3623 VIEW AVE 2:45 PM 

15 3530 VIEW AVE 2:47 PM 

16 3417 CASTLE HILL ST 2:48 PM 

17 3480 PILOT BLVD 2:49 PM 

18 3419 PILOT BLVD 2:50 PM 

19 3436 RICHARDS BLVD 2:51 PM 

20 3446 RICHARDS BLVD 2:52 PM 

21 3503 RICHARDS BLVD 2:53 PM 

22 3552 RICHARDS BLVD 2:54 PM 

23 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3:00 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 10 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 77 GVES PM 

Bus: BUS 77 GVES PM 
Driver: WATSON, STEPHEN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 HVM DEPARTURE 2:00 PM 

2 DEPART GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 2:25 PM 

3 3606 COLONY LN 2:30 PM 

4 3621 COLONY LN 2:30 PM 

5 LENORA RD & CEDAR LN 2:31 PM 

6 3622 CEDAR LN 2:31 PM 

7 3595 PARKWOOD DR 2:33 PM 

8 3642 PARKWOOD DR 2:34 PM 

9 3861 COLONY LN 2:35 PM 

10 3837 COLONY LN 2:35 PM 

11 GIRARD DR & HAMMOND LN 2:38 PM 

12 4566 GIRARD DR 2:38 PM 

13 4512 GIRARD DR 2:39 PM 

14 4514 HAMMOND LN 2:39 PM 

15 4515 Vest Dr 2:41 PM 

16 4522 HAZEL DR 2:41 PM 

17 3009 GLENMONT DR 2:44 PM 

18 3104 GLENMONT DR 2:45 PM 

19 GLENMONT DR & GALLATIN ST 2:46 PM 

20 3303 PENN FOREST BLVD 2:47 PM 

21 HOLLYFIELD CIR & WOODVIEW RD 2:48 PM 

22 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:51 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 11 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 07/03/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 136 GVES PM 

Bus: BUS 136 GVES PM 
Driver: SHELTON, DON 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 2:16 PM 

2 GREEN VALLEY ES(GVES) 2:25 PM 

3 COLONIAL AVE & BENT TREE APTS 2:38 PM 

4 3301 CIRCLE BROOK DR 2:41 PM 

5 3310 CIRCLE BROOK DR 2:42 PM 

6 3322 CIRCLE BROOK DR 2:43 PM 

7 3335 CIRCLE BROOK DR 2:50 PM 

8 3344 CIRCLE BROOK DR 2:53 PM 

9 3344 WOODLAND DR 2:56 PM 

10 3607 COLONIAL AVE 2:59 PM 

11 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:11 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 161 GVES PM 

Bus: BUS 161 GVES PM 
Driver: DUFF, HOMER 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 2:20 PM 

2 GREEN VALLEY ES(GVES) 2:25 PM 

3 SUNSCAPE DR & SUNHAVEN CT 2:32 PM 

4 GEORGETOWN RD & OLD TOWNE RD 2:34 PM 

5 GEORGETOWN RD & GREENCLIFF RD 2:35 PM 

6 3527 FORESTER RD 2:39 PM 

7 ASHBY ST & CORBIESHAW RD 2:41 PM 

8 3519 WEDGEWOOD RD 2:43 PM 

9 3080 SEDGEFIELD RD 2:44 PM 

10 3059 SEDGEFIELD RD 2:44 PM 

11 3049 TIMBERLANE AVE 2:45 PM 

12 3073 TIMBERLANE AVE 2:46 PM 

13 FLEETWOOD AVE & BRANDYWINE AVE 2:47 PM 

14 3239 BRANDYWINE AVE 2:47 PM 

15 3235 LAWNDALE RD 2:48 PM 

16 3202 OAKDALE RD 2:49 PM 

17 3221 OAKDALE RD 2:50 PM 

18 3539 OAKDALE RD 2:51 PM 

19 3268 HASTINGS RD 2:51 PM 

20 3218 HASTINGS RD 2:52 PM 

21 3203 BROMLEY RD 2:53 PM 

22 3242 BROMLEY RD 2:53 PM 

23 PINEVALE RD & TOMLEY DR 2:54 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 161 GVES PM 

24 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:01 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 07/03/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 167 GVES PM 

Bus: BUS 167 GVES PM 
Driver: OBERG, JOHN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 2:00 PM 

2 GREEN VALLEY ES(GVES) 2:25 PM 

3 4402 FONTAINE DR 2:38 PM 

4 4419 FONTAINE DR 2:39 PM 

5 4440 FONTAINE DR 2:40 PM 

6 4537 FONTAINE DR 2:41 PM 

7 NORTHCROSS RD & FONTAINE DR 2:42 PM 

8 4605 CORDELL DR 2:43 PM 

9 2633 GAYLORD RD 2:44 PM 

10 2604 MCVITTY RD 2:45 PM 

11 FOXHALL CIR & KENBROOK DR 2:47 PM 

12 4757 WOODLEY DR 2:49 PM 

13 4771 WOODLEY DR 2:50 PM 

14 4958 BOWER RD 2:52 PM 

15 3833 BOWER RD 2:54 PM 

16 3837 HYDE PARK DR 2:55 PM 

17 3885 HYDE PARK DR 2:56 PM 

18 BOWER RD & THAMES DR 2:57 PM 

19 4024 KENTLAND DR 2:59 PM 

20 VAUXHALL RD & RUNNYMEADE LN 3:00 PM 

21 3866 VAUXHALL RD 3:01 PM 

22 VAUXHALL RD & SOUTHWICK CIR 3:02 PM 

23 3815 VAUXHALL RD 3:03 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 07/03/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 167 GVES PM 

24 3742 HYDE PARK DR 3:04 PM 

25 3728 HYDE PARK DR 3:05 PM 

26 3612 HYDE PARK DR 3:06 PM 

27 CORDELL DR & HYDE PARK DR 3:07 PM 

28 4320 CORDELL DR 3:08 PM 

29 4343 CORDELL DR 3:09 PM 

30 4411 CORDELL DR 3:10 PM 

31 4513 CORDELL DR 3:11 PM 

32 4735 CORDELL DR 3:12 PM 

33 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3:18 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/04/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 182 GVES PM 

Bus: BUS 182 GVES PM 
Driver: REED, JOSEPH 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2:18 PM 

2 GREEN VALLEY ES(GVES) 2:25 PM 

3 3455 VIEW AVE 2:34 PM 

4 3432 VIEW AVE 2:34 PM 

5 3355 VIEW AVE 2:35 PM 

6 3106 RED ROCK RD 2:36 PM 

7 3120 DAVIS AVE 2:38 PM 

8 3584 LARSON LN 2:41 PM 

9 LARSON LN & LARSON OAKS DR 2:42 PM 

10 LARSON LN & TOMARANNE DR 2:43 PM 

11 LARSON LN & HARMONY RD 2:43 PM 

12 CLEARVIEW DR & HOLLOWDALE DR 2:46 PM 

13 3128 CLEARVIEW DR 2:46 PM 

14 3102 LOFTON RD 2:47 PM 

15 BEVERLY BLVD & LOFTON RD 2:48 PM 

16 TAMARACK TRL & FALL RD 2:48 PM 

17 2912 TAMARACK TRL 2:49 PM 

18 SHARMAR RD & HILLANDALE DR 2:51 PM 

19 HOLLOWDALE DR & ONE OAK RD 2:52 PM 

20 3168 GARST CABIN DR 2:53 PM 

21 3143 GARST CABIN DR 2:54 PM 

22 GRANDIN RD & DOVER DR 2:55 PM 

23 3993 GARST MILL RD 2:57 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/04/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 182 GVES PM 

24 2650 WILLOWLAWN ST 2:59 PM 

25 WILLOWLAWN ST & S PARK CIR 2:59 PM 

26 3556 OVERBROOK DR 3:01 PM 

27 3510 GRANDIN RD 3:02 PM 

28 ARRIVE HIDDEN VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:09 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 


